
Programme for intermediate lessons 2019

Date Improvers lesson Title

Thursday, 7 February 2019

Thursday, 14 February 2019

Thursday, 21 February 2019

Thursday, 28 February 2019 Lesson 1 Transfers

Thursday, 7 March 2019

Thursday, 14 March 2019

Thursday, 21 March 2019

Thursday, 28 March 2019 Lesson 2 Checkback Stayman

Thursday, 4 April 2019

Thursday, 11 April 2019

Thursday, 18 April 2019 Lesson 3 Escaping 1NT X

Thursday, 25 April 2019

Thursday, 2 May 2019

Thursday, 9 May 2019

Thursday, 16 May 2019

Thursday, 23 May 2019

Thursday, 30 May 2019 Lesson 4 Combating Interference over our 1NT

Thursday, 6 June 2019

Thursday, 13 June 2019

Thursday, 20 June 2019

Thursday, 27 June 2019 Lesson 5 Competing over Opener's 1NT Opening

Thursday, 4 July 2019

Thursday, 11 July 2019

Thursday, 18 July 2019

Thursday, 25 July 2019 Lesson 1 Transfers

Thursday, 1 August 2019

Thursday, 8 August 2019

Thursday, 15 August 2019

Thursday, 22 August 2019

Thursday, 29 August 2019 Lesson 2 Checkback Stayman

Thursday, 5 September 2019

Thursday, 12 September 2019

Thursday, 19 September 2019

Thursday, 26 September 2019 Lesson 3 Escaping 1NT X

Thursday, 3 October 2019

Thursday, 10 October 2019

Thursday, 17 October 2019

Thursday, 24 October 2019

Thursday, 31 October 2019 Lesson 4 Combating Interference over our 1NT

Thursday, 7 November 2019

Thursday, 14 November 2019

Thursday, 21 November 2019

Thursday, 28 November 2019

First lesson in 2020 Lesson 5 Competing over Opener's 1NT Opening

Please note: the lesson topics after July are subject to change as NZB material for 

further intermediate lessons becomes available


